
D R I N K
M E N U



C O C K T A I L S

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ

MARTINI BIANCO SPRITZ

MARTINI BITTER SPRITZ

MARTINI AMERICANO

NEGRONI

15

15

15

15

15 



G I N

Bes
Tanqueray Ten
Elephant London Dry
London Dry N°3
Fabbri Gin
Mare Capri
Mare
Plymouth Original Strenght
Plymouth Navy Strenght
Citadelle Rouge
Citadelle
Roku
Hendrick's
Portofino
Monkey 47
Ki No Bi

23
15
23
20
20
20
20
20
23
20
20
20
20
23
23
20

330
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
330
300
400
300
300
330
300
300

50ml Btl



T E Q U I L A

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio  1942
Don Julio Añejo
Patrón XO Caffè
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Blanco
Herradura Añejo

12
15
40
35
18
12
15
12
15

300
350

1.100
1.000

450
300
350
300
370

30ml Btl

M E Z C A L

Casamigo Mezcal
Del Maguey Vida
Amores Verde Momento

15
10
10

350
250
250

30ml Btl

V O D K A

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble

15
20
20
23

330
330
330
500

50ml Btl



R H U M

Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation OFTD
Plantation Cut & Dry
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Don Papa Baroko
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

10
12
15
15
18
18
20
40

250
260
250
250
300
300
600
600

50ml Btl

C A C H A C A

Blu Pura
Blu Amburana
Blu Carvalho

15
15
18

250
250
280

50ml Btl



G R A P P A

Prime Uve Bianche
Prime Uve Nere
903 Barrique 

10
12
12

150
170
170

50ml Btl

W H I S K Y

Michter's Bourbon
Michter's Straigth rye
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve 
Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16Y  
Oban 14Y
Laphroaig 10Y
Nikka From The Barrel  

20
20
15
15
20
15
18
70
28
23
20
23

300
300
230
230
300
230
300

1.100
400
350
300
250

50ml Btl



L I Q U O R S

Venturo
Fernet Branca
Brancamenta
Amaro Del Capo
Jefferson
Lucano
Baileys
Averna
Santoni
Montenegro
Braulio
La Yuzu
La Tomato
Manfredi Amaro
Manfredi Liquirizia
Manfredi Sambuca
Manfredi Anice
Manfredi Bergamotto
Manfredi Limone

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

150
200
200
150
150
200
150
200
120
200
200
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

50ml Btl



S O F T  D R I N K

Panna
San Pellegrino
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero 
Perrier
Match Indian Tonic
Three Cents Grapefruit Soda
Three Cents Cerry Soda
Organics Peach
Organics Tonic Water
Organics Bitter Lemon
Organics Ginger Beer
Red Bull Energy Drink
Organics Black Orange

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8



B E E R S

NOAM
Pils 
West Coast IPA
Tripel
Peroni 00

10
10
10
10
10
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