



DRINK
MENU

it

COCKTAILS

.....

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ	15
MARTINI BIANCO SPRITZ	15
MARTINI BITTER SPRITZ	15
MARTINI AMERICANO	15
NEGRONI	15

it

GIN

50ml Btl

.....

Bes	23	330
Tanqueray Ten	15	300
Elephant London Dry	23	300
London Dry N°3	20	300
Fabbri Gin	20	300
Mare Capri	20	300
Mare	20	300
Plymouth Original Strenght	20	400
Plymouth Navy Strenght	23	330
Citadelle Rouge	20	300
Citadelle	20	400
Roku	20	300
Hendrick's	20	300
Portofino	23	330
Monkey 47	23	300
Ki No Bi	20	300

it

TEQUILA 30ml Btl

.....

Casamigos Blanco	12	300
Casamigos Reposado	15	350
Clase Azul Reposado	40	1.100
Don Julio 1942	35	1.000
Don Julio Añejo	18	450
Patrón XO Caffè	12	300
Patrón Reposado	15	350
Patrón Blanco	12	300
Herradura Añejo	15	370

MEZCAL 30ml Btl

.....

Casamigo Mezcal	15	350
Del Maguey Vida	10	250
Amores Verde Momento	10	250

VODKA 50ml Btl

.....

Ketel One	15	330
Belvedere	20	330
Grey Goose	20	330
Beluga Noble	23	500

it

R H U M

50ml Btl

.....

Plantation 3 Stars	10	250
Plantation Original Dark	12	260
Plantation OFTD	15	250
Plantation Cut & Dry	15	250
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	18	300
Don Papa Baroko	18	300
Zacapa 23	20	600
Zacapa XO	40	600

C A C H A C A

50ml Btl

.....

Blu Pura	15	250
Blu Amburana	15	250
Blu Carvalho	18	280

it

GRAPPA

50ml Btl

.....

Prime Uve Bianche	10	150
Prime Uve Nere	12	170
903 Barrique	12	170

WHISKY

50ml Btl

.....

Michter's Bourbon	20	300
Michter's Straight rye	20	300
Bulleit Bourbon	15	230
Bulleit Rye	15	230
Woodford Reserve	20	300
Jack Daniel's	15	230
Johnnie Walker Black Label	18	300
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	70	1.100
Lagavulin 16Y	28	400
Oban 14Y	23	350
Laphroaig 10Y	20	300
Nikka From The Barrel	23	250

it

LIQUORS 50ml Btl

.....

Venturo	10	150
Fernet Branca	10	200
Brancamenta	10	200
Amaro Del Capo	10	150
Jefferson	10	150
Lucano	10	200
Baileys	10	150
Averna	10	200
Santoni	10	120
Montenegro	10	200
Braulio	10	200
La Yuzu	10	120
La Tomato	10	120
Manfredi Amaro	10	120
Manfredi Liquirizia	10	120
Manfredi Sambuca	10	120
Manfredi Anice	10	120
Manfredi Bergamotto	10	120
Manfredi Limone	10	120

it

SOFT DRINK

.....

Panna	8
San Pellegrino	8
Coca Cola	8
Coca Cola Zero	8
Perrier	8
Match Indian Tonic	8
Three Cents Grapefruit Soda	8
Three Cents Cherry Soda	8
Organics Peach	8
Organics Tonic Water	8
Organics Bitter Lemon	8
Organics Ginger Beer	8
Red Bull Energy Drink	8
Organics Black Orange	8

it

BEERS

.....

NOAM	10
Pils	10
West Coast IPA	10
Tripel	10
Peroni 00	10



Via Fiori Chiari 32, 20121 Milan